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T29R21E

T29R21E

T28R21ET28R20E

T29R20E

T29R20E

7-4 1600

8200

82
00

8200

117
120

A

B
C

D

E

F

G

Z

Gr
ade

Cree

k Rd

Grade Creek Rd

Grade Cree k Rd

Fields Point

25 Mile

           25 Mile         

July 7 2013   0900
1555 acres

Perimeter as of 07/06/2013 @ 1800

16o

Õ

CS   7-7-2013 0900

Mitchell
Creek

Legend
Fire area 7-6-13 1800

ÑØ water source

t Campground

!?+ origin

h Lookout

$0LZ landing zone

ÑÔ§ Helibase() Division Break

0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.80.1 Miles


